ACCEPTANCE FORM

To: United Overseas Bank Limited CPF/SRS Operations Retail Investment Operations Centre

SOA Code: S236/20

(Closing Date: 22 October 2020)

TECK	WAH IND	USTR	RIAL CO	RPORATION	\ LTD						
CASH	OFFER	BY	OCBC	LIMITED,	FOR	AND	ON	BEHALF	OF	CLEMENTIN	E
INVES	STMENTS	PTE.	LTD. To	O ACQUIRE	ALL	SHARE	ES IN	THE CAPI	TAL	OF TECKWA	H
INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LTD AT S\$0.65 PER SHARE											

INDUSTRIAL CORPORA	TION LTD AT S\$0.65 P	ER SHARE	
02 September 2020 from the	e Offeror, I hereby irrevo	dance with the terms of the Offer Document danceby accept the Offer to purchase my holding orporation Ltd at S\$0.65 per Share.	
I hereby authorise you to excacceptance to the Offeror.	ecute such other documer	ats as may be required of you to give effect to so	uch
•		from the Offeror into my CPF Investment Sche SRS) Account with you less any expenses	
Signature		Date	
Name:			
CPFIS/SRS A/c No.:			
NRIC No. :			
Tel No. (Handphone):	(Office):		